YS

2h31'56
2h51'41
2h53'10
2h55"25
2h57'44
2h58'07
2h58'08
2h58"26
2h59'39
3h01724
3h03'15
3h04'05
3h05'41
3h07'37
3h07'49
3h08"25
3h09'34
3h09'56
3h1021
3h1023
3h12'35

SEINE ET MARNE tout temps

OUBOUHOU
SAVE
VORAGEN
TURPINAT
GELLE
BERNARD
VARENNE
ORFAO
GEFFROY
FERNANDEZ-KOSZEGI
GAUTHIER-VASSELET
SEIGNEURIC
SACLIEZ
QUADIEU
KERROMEN
HERVE
STAMM
ROUSSEL
FORTIER
GUASCO
BEAUCHET

Yamna
Sonia
Frédérique
Roseline
Emmie
Julie
Estelle
Soraya
Danicle
Nathalie
Monique
Denise
Elizabeth
Murielle
Alice
Agnés
France
Blandine
Chantal
Laila
Adeline

1974
1972
1959
1963
1974
1985
1974
1972
1945
1964
1954
1948
1949
1966
1954
1977
1986
1970
1948
1976
1983

CS Meaux

AS Chelles

VS Ozoir la Ferriere
COR Dammartin en Goéle
Vaux le Pénil A

Val d'Europe A

UA de Montereau
Pontault AAC

Le Mée SA

ES Moussy le Neuf
COR Dammartin en Goéle
CA la Goéle

Lagny SM

Pontault AAC

Vaux le Pénil A

AS Rochette Dammarie
Pontault AAC

VS Ozoir la Ferriere

CS Fontainebleau

ES Saint Pathus-Oissery
ASP Sénart A

Femme

06/04/2008
27/04/2014
25/10/1986
11/04/1999
29/09/2019
02/10/2018
01/05/2017
15/04/2012
29/11/1992
24/10/1993
05/04/1998
06/04/1986
22/10/1978
06/04/1997
05/04/1998
26/10/2008
01/05/2014
01/05/2008
18/10/1987
15/10/2017
30/11/2014

15/01/2021

Paris

Annecy

Lyon

Nantes

Berlin Allemagne
Dublin Irlande
Sénart-Combs la Ville
Paris

Orléans

Echternach Luxembourg
Chambord

Nantes

Neuf-Brisach

Paris

Paris

La Queue lez Yvelines
Sénart-Combs la Ville
Sénart-Combs la Ville
Reims

Val de Reuil

La Rochelle



